Pony ravehale Vinderliste:

2024 Mia Vestergaard
2023 Tilde Plaep

2022 Silja Kledal

2021 Asta Lund

2019 Ida Ursin

2018 Iben Dannerbo

2017 Mathilde Eyde Liberoth
2016 Anna-Sofie Zeltner
2015 Jade Schlichting
2014 Jens Ursin

2013 Victoria Meelby Krarup
2012 Marina B. Hagedorn
2011 Victoria Hjortnas
2010 Cathrine Ibsen

2009 Isabella Raahauge
2008 Christian Rasmussen
2007 Casper Ursin

2006 Marianne Bross

2005 Camilla Eriksen/Karaat
2004 Anne Sofie Kornerup
2003 Marlene Mgller

2002

2001 Janne Mgller

2000 Signe Holm

1999

1998

1997 Bjgrn Hegj Andersen
1996 "Christine Liv Madsen)
1995 Bjgrn Hej] Andersen
1994 Helene Simonsen
1993 Annette Hammer

1992 Sanne Krogh

1991 Line K. Andersen
1990 Ane Hartung

1989 Ane Hartung

1988 Tanja Lange

1987 Ane Hartung

1986 Malene Lund

1985 Lena Jensen

1984 Susanne Bang

1983 Janna Jgrgensen
1982 Gitte Kromand



1981
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963

Mette Vibe

Anne Mette Kaufmann
Liselotte Vincent

Pia Madsen

Eva Lydeking

Henrik Fabricius-Bjerre
Anne Lillian Olsen
Charlotte af Rosenborg
Dorte Schwartz-Sgrensen
Peter Vogt

Gitte Petersen

Peter Vogt

Hellen Krabbe



